May 02 2024 (08:17) India Rail Info 1

Tenali - Vijayawada MEMU/67226 - MEMU - SCR
TEL/Tenali Junction to DIG/Duggirala
Oh 11m - 10 km - 1 halts - Departs Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri,Sat

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 TEL |Tenali Junction 18:00 0 |1 0 74 {11 |SCR
2 KLX Kolakalur 18:05 18:06 m |0 |1 6 45 |15 |SCR
3 |DIG |Duggirala 18:11 18:12 Tm |0 |1 10 (49 |16 |SCR
4 CLVR |Chiluvur 18:19 18:20 Tm |0 |1 16 46 |19 |[SCR
5 |PVD |Peddavadlapudi 18:25 18:26 im |0 |1 19 |47 |20 |[SCR
6 KAQ |Kolanukonda 18:31 18:32 Tm |1 1 23 27 |22 |SCR
7 KCC  |Krishna Canal Junction 18:39 18:40 Tm |0 |1 27 12 |21 |[SCR
8 |BZA Vijayawada Junction 19:05 0 31 - 19 |SCR

May 02 2024 (08:17) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



